| F040000 | 04561 |
|--|---|
| (Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address) | 900039654579 |
| (City/State/Zip/Phone #) | 98710704441083005 **70.09 |
| (Business Entity Name) | OLAUS IO PH 1:59 |
| Office Use Only | RECEIVED OL AUG IO AN II: 22 DIVISION TALLANA DE JURATIONS |
| | VED |

| ∖ CORPORATE ∕ | |
|---|---|
| ACCESS, INC. P.O. Boy | 236 East 6th Avenue . Tallahassee, Florida 32303 |
| 11NC. P.O. Boy | (37066 (32315-7066) ~ (850) 222-2666 of (800) 969-1666 . Fry (850) 922-1666 |
| | WALK IN STATES |
| V | PICK UP 8/10 (C) |
| CERTIFIED COPY | CUS |
| | |
| | VRILING Foreign |
| | |
| | Communications Inc. |
| CORPORATE NAME & DOCUMENT #) | Communications the |
| | |
| | |
| (CORPORATE NAME & DOCUMENT#) | |
| (CORPORATE NAME & DOCUMENT#) | |
| | |
| 31 | |
| 3.) | |
| 3.) | |
| 4.) (CORPORATE NAME & DOCUMENT #) (CORPORATE NAME & DOCUMENT #) | |
| 4.) (CORPORATE NAME & DOCUMENT #) (CORPORATE NAME & DOCUMENT #) | |
| 4.) (CORPORATE NAME & DOCUMENT #) 4.) (CORPORATE NAME & DOCUMENT #) 5.) (CORPORATE NAME & DOCUMENT #) | |
| 4.) (CORPORATE NAME & DOCUMENT #) | |
| 4.) (CORPORATE NAME & DOCUMENT #) 5.) (CORPORATE NAME & DOCUMENT #) | |
| 4.) (CORPORATE NAME & DOCUMENT #) 5.) (CORPORATE NAME & DOCUMENT #) | |

"When you need ACCESS to the world" CALL THE FILING AND RETRIEVAL AGENCY DEDICATED TO SERVING YOU! ___



ACT IN THE APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO **1 BUSINESS IN FLORIDA**

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITT REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

| 1. | I Connect Communications Inc. | |
|----|--|--|
| | (Enter name of corporation; must include "INCORPORATED," "COMPANY," "CORPORATION," | |
| | "Inc." "Co." "Com." "Inc." "Co." or "Com.") | |

(If name unavailable in Florida, enter alternate corporate name adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Florida)

_3. <u>73-</u>1701196 2. California (FEI number, if applicable)

(State or country under the law of which it is incorporated)

4. 5/12/2004 5 perpetual (Duration: Year corp. will cease to exist or "perpetual") (Date of incorporation)

6. upon qualification

(Date first transacted business in Florida. If corporation has not transacted business in Florida, insert "upon qualification.") (SEE SECTIONS 607.1501, 607.1502 and 817.155, F.S.)

7 22130 Clarendon Street, Woodland Hills, CA 91367

(Principal office address)

22130 Clarendon Street, Woodland Hills, CA 91367

(Current mailing address)

8 Telecommunication services

(Purpose(s) of corporation authorized in home state or country to be carried out in state of Florida)

- 9. Name and street address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box or Mail Drop Box NOT acceptable)
 - Name: NRAI Services, Inc.

Office Address: 526 E. Park Avenue

Tallahassee

_____, Florida <u>32301</u>

10. Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

| NRAI Services, Inc. |
|--------------------------------|
| By: Decem |
| (Registered agent's signature) |

Jackie Sorman, Assistant Secretary

(City)

11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

12. Names and business addresses of officers and/or directors:



A. DIRECTORS

| Chairman | Harjinder Sidhu |
|---------------|---|
| Address: | 22130 Clarendon Street, Woodland Hills, CA 91367 |
| /ice Cha | rman: |
| Address: | |
| | |
| Director: | |
| \ddress: | |
| | |
| Director: | |
| Address: | |
| | |
| B. OFF | ICERS |
| President | Harjinder Sidhu |
| Address: | 22130 Clarendon Street, Woodland Hills, CA 91367 |
| | |
| /ice Pres | ident: Harjinder Sidhu |
| Address: | 22130 Clarendon Street, Woodland Hills, CA 91367 |
| | |
| Secretary | Harjinder Sidhu |
| Address: | 22130 Clarendon Street, Woodland Hills, CA 91367 |
| Freasurer | Harjinder Sidhu |
| Address: | 22130 Clarendon Street, Woodland Hills, CA 91367 |
| NOTE | |
| | If necessary, you may attach an addendum to the application listing additional officers and/or directors. |
| 13 | (Signature of Director or Officer listed in number 12 of the application) |
| 14. Ha | rjinder Sidhu, President |
| <u> </u> | (Typed or printed name and capacity of person signing application) |



NP-24 A (REV. 1-03)